



Services and Fees 
for Enrolled Patients
16 January 2026

	GP CONSULTATION (INCLUDING ACC)
	NURSE CONSULTATION (INCLUDING ACC)

		Single Appt
	No CSC
	With CSC

	Child <14
	Free
	Free

	Youth (14 – 17)
	$52.00
	$13.50

	Adult (18+)
	$64.00
	$20.00

	Double Appt
	No CSC
	With CSC

	Adult (18+)
	$128.00
	$84.00



		
	No CSC
	With CSC

	Child <14
	Free
	Free

	Youth (14 – 17)
	$27.00
	$13.00

	Adult (18+)
	$38.00
	$19.50


A standard nurse consultation is also 15 minutes

	Single appointments are for a standard 15-minute consult either at the Practice or via Phone/Video.
Double appointments are for 30 minutes.  
	

	Please note: the CSC subsidy does not apply to the second 15 minutes of a double appointment.
	

	REPEAT PRESCRIPTION FEES
	ALLIED SERVICES CONSULTATION

		Age Group
	Fee

	Patient 14 & over
	$26.00

	Patient 14 & over - Urgent 
	$36.00

	Patient 14 & over, with CSC
	$21.00

	Patient 14 & over, CSC Urgent 
	$31.00

	Child < 14
	$13.00

	Child < 14, Urgent
	$23.00


Please allow TWO working days for a standard repeat prescription request.
Urgent, Same Day requests can be submitted prior to midday for the costs listed above.
		Allied Provider
	Fee

	Counsellor
	$140.00

	Occupational Therapist
	$40.00

	Physiotherapist
	Variable *

	Paediatric Dietitian - initial
	$215.00

	Paediatric Dietitian – follow-up
	$115.00

	Health Improvement Practitioner
	Funded

	Health Coach
	Funded


*Variable rates for ACC and non-ACC injuries

		GP SERVICES

		Service
	Fee

	Mirena insert/replace
	$250.00

	IUD insertion/replacement
	$250.00

	Jadelle - ins/remove/replace
	$200.00

	Insurance/employer medical
	$400/hr






	

	



NURSE SERVICES FEES
	



VACCINATION FEES

		Service
	Fee

	Blood test
	$20.00

	Blood test (Casual patient)
	$30.00

	Blood pressure reading
	$18.00

	BP monitor rental (1 week)
	$20.00

	Sexual health (14 – 17 years)
	Funded

	Depo provera injection
	$32.00

	Liquid nitrogen
	From $25

	B12 injection
	$20.00

	Driver’s licence medical
	From $85

	Non-ACC dressings
	variable

	Mini ACE test
	$35.00

	Forms, letters, referrals
	From $20

	ECG
	$50.00

	Ear syringe
	$70.00

	Nurse cervical self-swab appt
	$40.00

	Nurse cervical self-swab appt, with CSC
	$20.00

	New patient check
	$25.00

	Aclasta
	$210.00



		Vaccine
	Fee

	Avaxim – Hep A
	$135.00

	Bexsero – Meningitis B
	$191.00

	Boostrix – unfunded
	$67.00

	Dukoral single dose - Cholera
	$109.00

	Dukoral double dose – Cholera/ETEC
	$211.00

	Energix – Hep B
	$60.00

	Influenza - unfunded
	$30.00

	Gardasil – HPV
	$293.00

	Havrix Adult – Hep A
	$132.00

	Havrix Junior – Hep A
	$81.00

	IPOL – Polio
	$116.00

	Jespect – Japanese Encephalitis
	$301.00

	Malarone Jnr – Malaria
	$59.00

	Malarone – Malaria
	$139.00

	Medquadfi – Meningitis ACWY
	$178.00

	NesiVac-C – Meningococcal C
	$102.00

	Nimenrix – Meningitis + W135
	$159.00

	Pneumovax 23 - Pneumonia
	$129.00

	Priorix – MMR
	$55.00

	Rabipur – Rabies
	$245.00

	Shingrex
	$381.00

	Stamiril – Yellow Fever
	$190.00

	Prevenar 13 – Pneumonia
	$228.00

	Twinrix (Adult) – Hep A + B
	$140.00

	Twinrix (Child) – Hep A + B
	$74.00

	Typhim – Typhoid
	$119.00

	Varilrix – Chickenpox
	$102.00

	Verorab - Rabies
	$228.00

	Vivotif – Typhoid 
	$125.00


Each fee is per dose.  
The patient will also be charged a Nurse Consult fee.
Some of the vaccines are funded for certain patients.
Shingrex, Gardasil and most travel vaccines will need to be pre-paid.







